

Certificate

System Seal

for the

Quality Management in Teaching and Learning of the Internattional IT University Kazakhstan

The certification is valid from 22 September 2023 until 30 September 2024.

The seal confirms that the International IT University Kazakhstan guarantees to fulfil the institutional, procedural and cultural requirements for good teaching and successful learning.

The results of the ASIIN review procedure are specified in a published report. The report asserts the achieved maturity levels of the International IT University Kazakhstan in the areas: I. Definition of Quality, II. Programme/course/training offer, III. Management of Resources, IV. Transparency and Documentation.

10 October 2023

R. lelunami

Prof. Dr. Kathrin Lehmann Chairpersons of the Accreditation Commission

Geot Jugold

Prof. Dr. Gert Ingold

ig Llass

Dr. Iring Wasser Managing Director

The ASIIN seal is awarded to a degree programme which fulfills the requirements of academia and professional life in the respective disciplines on a high level. At the same time it confirms that the conditions for good teaching and successful learning are provided. The award of the label is based on recognized learning-outcome oriented subject-specific standards aligned with the European Qualifications Framework and the "European Standards and Guidelines".



Certificate

System Seal

for the

Quality Management in Teaching and Learning of the International IT University Kazakhstan

The certification is valid from 14 February 2017 until 30 September 2023.

The seal confirms that the International IT University Kazakhstan guarantees to fulfil the institutional, procedural and cultural requirements for good teaching and successful learning.

The results of the ASIIN review procedure are specified in a published report. The report asserts the achieved maturity levels of the International IT University Kazakhstan in the areas: I. Definition of Quality, II. Programme/course/training offer, III. Management of Resources, IV. Transparency and Documentation.

05 March 2019

P. Bissenlach

Prof. Dr.-Ing. Rolf Biesenbach Chairman of the Accreditation Commission for Quality Management Systems

1/ Llos

Dr. Iring Wasser Managing Director